
Campionato MX2

PilotaNum Naz Punti

Alghero

G

Lamezia

GPos Distacchi

CERVELLIN Michele 747 ITA  220 100 120 1  0  0

OSTLUND Alvin 161 SWE  140 60 80 2  80  80

BERNARDINI Samuele 321 ITA  128 28 100 3  92  12

HERLINGS Jeffrey 84 NED  120 120 - 4  100  8

GETTEMAN Jens 251 BEL  95 30 65 5  125  25

LESIARDO Morgan 144 ITA  92 32 60 6  128  3

BONINI Davide 15 ITA  86 36 50 7  134  6

ANSTIE Max 99 GBR  80 80 - 8  140  6

GENOT Cyril 105 BEL  70 34 36 9  150  10

TINKLER Kade 651 CAN  68 23 45 10  152  2

KUTSAR Karel 132 EST  65 65 0 11  155  3

FORATO Alberto 303 ITA  59 25 34 12  161  6

LAPUCCI Nicholas 211 ITA  55 0 55 13  165  4

COVINGTON Thomas 64 USA  55 55 - 14  165  0

MEWSE Conrad 426 GBR  50 50 - 15  170  5

CHETNICKI Gabriel 111 POL  50 18 32 16  170  0

ARBINI Gabriele 197 ITA  48 20 28 17  172  2

BARR Martin 50 IRL  45 45 - 18  175  3

DI MARZIANTONIO Gianluca 226 ITA  42 19 23 19  178  3

LENTINI Alessandro 335 ITA  41 17 24 20  179  1

GRIGOLETTO Filippo 877 ITA  40 0 40 21  180  1

SMITH Alfie 174 GBR  40 40 - 22  180  0

FROSALI Leonardo 67 ITA  39 14 25 23  181  1

ISDRAELE ROMANO Tommaso 313 ITA  38 16 22 24  182  1

MANCUSO Antonio 310 ITA  30 - 30 25  190  8

ZARAGOZA Jorge 101 ESP  26 26 - 26  194  4

SCHITO Jacopo Andrea 154 ITA  26 - 26 27  194  0

TRICKET Lewis 214 GBR  24 24 - 28  196  2

FURLOTTI Simone 951 ITA  22 22 - 29  198  2

CONTESSI Alessandro 949 ITA  21 21 - 30  199  1

PIERANTOZZI Michele 98 ITA  21 - 21 31  199  0

CAPRISTO Giuseppe 232 ITA  20 - 20 32  200  1

MANUARDI Pietro 74 ITA  19 - 19 33  201  1

FURBETTA Joakin 275 ITA  18 - 18 34  202  1

RAVERA Lorenzo 622 ITA  17 0 17 35  203  1

LEONOV Vladislav 151 RUS  15 15 0 36  205  2

TROPEPE Giuseppe 223 ITA  0 0 0 37  220  15
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POOTJES Davy 46 NED  0 0 - 38  220  0

MEMOLI Alfredo 263 ITA  0 0 - 39  220  0
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